

TERMS & CONDITIONS | PRIVACY POLICY

By reading or using this website, you indicate your acceptance and agreement with the following terms and information. If you do not accept these terms, please do not use this website.

Last updated: July 2021.

Disclaimer

The information contained on The Christine Grogan Project Management Services website is for general information purposes only. Information contained in these pages is not intended to be and should not be taken as advice. Christine Grogan Project Management Services assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in the contents on the Service.

In no event shall Christine Grogan Project Management Services be liable for any special, direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages or any damages whatsoever, whether in an action of contract, negligence, or other tort, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Service or the contents of the Service.

Christine Grogan Project Management Services reserves the right to make additions, deletions, or modification to the contents on the Service at any time without prior notice.

Christine Grogan Project Management Services does not warrant that the website is free of viruses or other harmful components.

External links disclaimer.

Christine Grogan Project Management Services website may contain links to external websites that are not provided or maintained by or in any way affiliated with Christine Grogan Project Management Services.

Please note that the Christine Grogan Project Management Services does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites.

Privacy Policy.

Your privacy is important to Us. Generally, any information collected on this site will not be sold or shared with third parties. Christine Grogan Project Management Services collects no personally identifying information (such as name and email address) through its website except when you specifically and knowingly provide the information (for example, when you sign up for our newsletter, ask to be contacted, or subscribe to services).

Any information you provide is used solely for the stated purpose unless you agree in advance to additional use (for example, you may be asked if you would like to be added to an email list). You may request at any time to be removed from our lists.

Christine Grogan Project Management Services website may use "cookies" to collect information, but basic information about your computer and its connection to the Internet (for example, the name of the domain from which you access the Internet, the date and time you access the website, etc.). The generic information is collected by cookies is used only to assist in site management and development for statistical purposes. This website may contain links to other websites and Christine Grogan Project Management Services is not responsible for the privacy policies of third-party websites.